
List of Competitors

SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING  https://www.kualalumpur2017.com.my

29 - 30 August 2017

Kuala Lumpur, MAS

29th SEA GAMES

INA INDONESIA

INA INDONESIA

LADIES

29 PUTRI  Alyssa Thirza 2001-12-19

30 -  RAFAELA 2000-04-07

31 SAMUDRA  Rahmah Osya 2000-10-04

32 NUR INDAH  Ratu Afifah 2001-03-27

39 NAMASTA  Alifia Meida 2000-05-02

MEN

11 WIHARDJA  Steavanus 1993-03-25

12 GAFFAR  Aulia Abdul 1996-11-17

13 ANANDA  Radika Rais 1998-04-26

14 WIHARDJA  Johanes 1990-10-14

MAS MALAYSIA

MAS MALAYSIA

LADIES

20 CHONG  Anja 1994-03-10

21 CHIN  Ashley Sook Hui 1998-07-19

22 AHMAD LOKMAN  Nor Marissa Alia 1999-07-29

23 SEE WAN NI  SEE 2001-08-01

24 CHONG NA YA  Nadja 2000-01-01

MEN

1 WONG  De-Vin 1996-08-31

2 ARIFF RASYDAN  Mohamad 1999-04-19

3 SHAHRUM  Hazim 1999-10-31

4 KHALIL  Khairil Ridhwan 2000-03-12

5 AMEER IMAN  Mohamad 2002-03-16

PHI PHILIPPINES

PHI PHILIPPINES

LADIES

38 MAGNO  Kathryn 1990-03-18

SGP SINGAPORE

SGP SINGAPORE

LADIES

33 CHIN  Victoria 2002-01-16

34 SEE  Deanna 1994-12-12

35 GOH  Cheyenne 1999-03-02

36 HAN  Danielle 1990-03-25

37 CHUA  Suvian 1996-09-23

MEN

15 CHUA  Qi En 1996-08-23

16 CHONG  Miki 1994-11-17

17 NG  Lucas, Jun Jie 1988-10-13

18 LIM  Chia Yeh 1999-08-22

19 LIM  Jun Hao 2000-10-30

THA THAILAND

THA THAILAND

LADIES

25 PRATCHAYARATIKUN  Natcha 2000-10-01

26 LAMSAM  Rada 1995-05-17

27 SILPA-ARCHA  Teekhree 2002-06-09

28 LEECHINNAPHAT  Vorravalan 2002-06-13

MEN

6 NAVARAT  Atip 1996-07-07

7 BORVORNMONGKOLSAK  Prakit 1997-02-19

8 BOONPOK  Teerasak 1994-12-28

9 THONGNGAM  Triphop 2002-03-17

10 LUNPENG  Witsawachit 1996-05-26
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Short Track Pro 2016  V.9.4   (C) by Hermann Filipic;  The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition.



Results

SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING  https://www.kualalumpur2017.com.my

29 - 30 August 2017

Kuala Lumpur, MAS

29th SEA GAMES

LADIES  HEATS  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  9

201. CHONG  Anja 1:59,512MAS

382. MAGNO  Kathryn 2:01,153PHI

253. PRATCHAYARATIKUN  Natcha 2:01,459THA

334. CHIN  Victoria 2:02,554SGP

325. NUR INDAH  Ratu Afifah 2:22,232INA

HEAT:  2RACE:  10

211. CHIN  Ashley Sook Hui 1:47,005MAS

352. GOH  Cheyenne 1:47,589SGP

393. NAMASTA  Alifia Meida 1:52,963INA

284. LEECHINNAPHAT  Vorravalan 2:13,976THA

MEN  HEATS  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  11

91. THONGNGAM  Triphop 2:06,822THA

172. NG  Lucas, Jun Jie 2:06,858SGP

113. WIHARDJA  Steavanus 2:07,952INA

2 ARIFF RASYDAN  Mohamad PEN. kicking outMAS

HEAT:  2RACE:  12

31. SHAHRUM  Hazim 1:43,341MAS

162. CHONG  Miki 1:43,780SGP

83. BOONPOK  Teerasak 1:44,078THA

134. ANANDA  Radika Rais 1:44,649INA

LADIES  FINAL B  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  13

281. LEECHINNAPHAT  Vorravalan 1:53,795THA

252. PRATCHAYARATIKUN  Natcha 1:53,973THA

393. NAMASTA  Alifia Meida 1:54,417INA

334. CHIN  Victoria 1:57,627SGP

LADIES  FINAL A  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  14

201. CHONG  Anja 1:48,835MAS

352. GOH  Cheyenne 1:48,907SGP

213. CHIN  Ashley Sook Hui 1:49,321MAS

384. MAGNO  Kathryn 1:51,893PHI

MEN  FINAL B  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  15

111. WIHARDJA  Steavanus 2:23,307INA

132. ANANDA  Radika Rais 2:25,826INA

83. BOONPOK  Teerasak 2:26,078THA

MEN  FINAL A  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  16

91. THONGNGAM  Triphop 1:55,127THA

172. NG  Lucas, Jun Jie 1:55,185SGP

33. SHAHRUM  Hazim 1:57,870MAS

164. CHONG  Miki 1:58,042SGP
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Short Track Pro 2016  V.9.4   (C) by Hermann Filipic;  The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition.
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29th SEA GAMES

Kuala Lumpur, MAS

29 - 30 August 2017

FINAL Classification

WOMEN 1000 m

Rank No. Name Member Best Time

1. 20 CHONG  Anja MAS 1:48,835 FINAL A

2. 35 GOH  Cheyenne SGP 1:47,589 FINAL A

3. 21 CHIN  Ashley Sook Hui MAS 1:47,005 FINAL A

4. 38 MAGNO  Kathryn PHI 1:51,893 FINAL A

5. 28 LEECHINNAPHAT  Vorravalan THA 1:53,795 FINAL B

6. 25 PRATCHAYARATIKUN  Natcha THA 1:53,973 FINAL B

7. 39 NAMASTA  Alifia Meida INA 1:52,963 FINAL B

8. 33 CHIN  Victoria SGP 1:57,627 FINAL B

9. 32 NUR INDAH  Ratu Afifah INA 2:22,232 HEATS

Short Track Pro 2016  V.9.4   (C) by Hermann Filipic;  The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition.

Page  1 of  1



SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING  https://www.kualalumpur2017.com.my

29th SEA GAMES

Kuala Lumpur, MAS

29 - 30 August 2017

FINAL Classification

MEN1000 m

Rank No. Name Member Best Time

1. 9 THONGNGAM  Triphop THA 1:55,127 FINAL A

2. 17 NG  Lucas, Jun Jie SGP 1:55,185 FINAL A

3. 3 SHAHRUM  Hazim MAS 1:43,341 FINAL A

4. 16 CHONG  Miki SGP 1:43,780 FINAL A

5. 11 WIHARDJA  Steavanus INA 2:07,952 FINAL B

6. 13 ANANDA  Radika Rais INA 1:44,649 FINAL B

7. 8 BOONPOK  Teerasak THA 1:44,078 FINAL B

2 ARIFF RASYDAN  Mohamad MAS PEN HEATS

Short Track Pro 2016  V.9.4   (C) by Hermann Filipic;  The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition.
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